

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details (With Text)

| Type:Proposed Settlements (Municipal Litigation)Status:ApprovedFile created:9/15/2021In control:Finance CommitteeOn agenda:10/6/2021Final action:10/7/2021Title:Case: Thompson v. CCSAO Case No: 20 CH 2490 Settlement Amount: \$7,500.00settlement Amount: \$7,500.00settlement Amount: \$7,500.00Department: Cook County States's Attorney's Off- Payable to: Loevy & Loevy Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A Subject matter: FOIAsettlement Amount: N/A | File #: | 21-5257 | Version: 1 | Name: | | | |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|---------------|-------------------|--|--|
| On agenda: 10/6/2021 Final action: 10/7/2021 Title: Case: Thompson v. CCSAO Case No: 20 CH 2490 Settlement Amount: \$7,500.00 Department: Cook County State's Attorney's Office Payable to: Loevy & Loevy Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A | Туре: | • | | Status: | Approved | | |
| Title: Case: Thompson v. CCSAO Case No: 20 CH 2490 Settlement Amount: \$7,500.00 Department: Cook County State's Attorney's Office Payable to: Loevy & Loevy Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A | File created: | 9/15/2021 | | In control: | Finance Committee | | |
| Case No: 20 CH 2490 Settlement Amount: \$7,500.00 Department: Cook County State's Attorney's Office Payable to: Loevy & Loevy Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A | On agenda: | 10/6/2021 | | Final action: | 10/7/2021 | | |
| | Title: | Case No: 20 CH 2490 Settlement Amount: \$7,500.00 Department: Cook County State's Attorney's Office Payable to: Loevy & Loevy Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A | | | | | |

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result | | | | | |
|------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|--------|--|--|--|--|--|
| 10/7/2021 | 1 | Board of Commissioners | approve | Pass | | | | | |
| 10/6/2021 | 1 | Finance Committee | recommend for approval | Pass | | | | | |
| Case: Thompson v. CCSAO Case No: 20 CH 2490 | | | | | | | | | |
| Settlement Amount: \$7,500.00 | | | | | | | | | |
| Department: C | Department: Cook County State's Attorney's Office | | | | | | | | |
| Payable to: Loevy & Loevy | | | | | | | | | |

Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A

Subject matter: FOIA